SANTA BARBARA HIGH SCHOOL
Girls Volleyball

2019
Channel League
DAY DATE EVENT PLACE TIME

F/S Vv VARS

Coach: Ariana Garner Athletic Director: Joe Chenoweth
Tuesday Aug. 20 Westlake SBHS 4:00 | 5:00 | 6:00
Thursday Aug. 22 Ventura Ventura 4:00 | 5:00 | 6:30
Tuesday Aug. 27 Thousand Oaks SBHS 4:00 | 5:00 | 6:30
Thursday Aug. 29 Buena Buena 4:00 | 5:00 | 6:30
Tuesday Sept. 3 Arroyo Grande SBHS 4:00 | 5:00 | 6:30
Wednesday Sept. 4 Foothill Tech SBHS 4:00 | 5:00 | 6:30
Fri-Sat Sept. 6-7 Edison Dave Mohs Tourn, Edison kakx | oxEkxE | TBA
Wednesday Sept. 11 Simi Valley SBHS 4:00 | 5:00 | 6:30
Thursday Sept. 12 *San Marcos San Marcos 4:00 | 5:00 | 6:30
Fri-Sat Sept. 13-14 Valencia JV Tournament Valencia AEE | OTBA | Ak
Tuesday Sept. 17 *Santa Ynez Santa Ynez 4:00 | 5:00 | 6:30
Thursday Sept. 19 *Lompoc SBHS 4:00. | 5:00 | 6:30
Fri-Sat Sept. 20-21 Tournament of Champions SBHS Ak | kExE | TBA
Saturday Sept. 21 Whittier F/S Tournament Whittier TBA | **** | *kkxk
Tuesday sept. 24 *Cabrillo SBHS 4:00 | 5:00 | 6:30
Thursday Sept. 26 *Dos Pueblos Dos Pueblos 4:00 | 5:00 | 6:30
Tuesday Oct. 1 *San Marcos SBHS 4:00 | 5:00 | 6:30
Thursday Oct. 3 *Santa Ynez SBHS 4:.00 | 5:00 | 6:30
Tuesday Oct. 8 *Lompoc Lompoc 4:00 | 5:00 | 6:30
Thursday Oct. 10 *Cabrillo Cabrillo 4:00 | 5:00 | 6:30
Saturday Oct. 12 Harvard-Westlake Harvard-Westlakd **** | 5:00 | 6:30
Tuesday Oct. 15 *Dos Pueblos SBHS 4:00 | 5:00 | 6:30
Thursday Oct. 17 *League Playoff (if necessary) TBA Fkk | owkxE | TBA
Tues, Thurs,Sat-  |Oct. 22(we) 24, 26 | C.I.F. Preliminaries TBA ¥hkx | kkkd | TBA
Wed, Sat Oct. 30,Nov:2 | C.I.F. Preliminaries TBA Rakk | AkxE ) TBA
Fri-Sat Nov. 8-9 C.I.F. Finals TBA A (I b TBA
Tues-Tues Nov. 12-19 SoCal Regionals TBA kA | REkxE 1 TBA
Fri-Sat Nov. 22-23 State Championships TBA HEkxE | kkxE | TBA
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